

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5726 OF 2001

M/S. BHARAT COKING COAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR ROPEWAYS & CONST.CORPN.(P)LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List it after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master